2017 FIRST Championship District Allocations

Total Slots at Event

10% available slots adjustment*
Pre-Qualified Teams Assigned
Total Available Slots

Total secured Teams in Geography

District

FIRST Israel
North Carolina
Pacific Northwest
Peachtree

*Accounts for non-qualified teams from Districts (http://www. firstinspires.org/robotics/frc/blog/2017-first-championships-allocations-for-districts)

Houston
402
(40)
(10)
352

1437

Total Secured in
District
62
59
157
70

4.31%
4.11%
10.93%
4.87%

Championship
% in District Slots Allocated

16
15
39
18

District

FIRST Chesapeake
FIRST In Michigan
Indiana FIRST

Mid-Atlantic Robotics

New England
Ontario

St Louis
402
(40)
(23)
339

1743

Total Secured in
District
115
417
48
110
190
146

% in District

6.60%
23.92%
2.75%
6.31%
10.90%
8.38%

Championship
Slots Allocated

23
82
10
22
37
29



