2017 FIRST Championship District Allocations

Но	St Louis		
Total Slots at Event	402	402	
10% available slots adjustment*	(40)	(40)	
Pre-Qualified Teams Assigned	(10)	(23)	
Total Available Slots	352	339	
Total secured Teams in Geography	1437	1743	

	Total Secured in		Championship		Total Secured in		Championship
District	District %	in District	Slots Allocated	District	District	% in District	Slots Allocated
FIRST Israel	62	4.31%	16	FIRST Chesapeake	115	6.60%	23
North Carolina	59	4.11%	15	FIRST In Michigan	417	7 23.92%	82
Pacific Northwest	157	10.93%	39	Indiana FIRST	48	3 2.75%	10
Peachtree	70	4.87%	18	Mid-Atlantic Robotics	110) 6.31%	22
				New England	190) 10.90%	37
				Ontario	146	8.38%	29

*Accounts for non-qualified teams from Districts (http://www.firstinspires.org/robotics/frc/blog/2017-first-championships-allocations-for-districts)